Jesus M. Olivares

October 1, 2016 - May 18, 2017

Regular hours
Holiday

Cell Phone Allowance
Vehicle Allowance

457 Employer Contribution

Lump Sum Vacation
Lump Sum Sick

Serverance Pay

Total Earnings

156,696.65
8,991.18

784.56
3,923.09
11,076.90

126,983.94
65,388.82

278,022.42

651,867.56



